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Technical Data
Gross Lifting Moment

Slewing Angle
Max Rotational Torque

Max Working Oil Pressure
Recommended Pump Delivery
Electrical Power Requirement
Weight of Standard Crane

Max Hydraulic Horizontal Qutreach

8T/MT
7mt
360

7.24KNm

Recommeded Volume of Qil in Tank

Mounting Base Installation

Quantity of Bolts Required
Thread Pitch and Class

3 i
MOMENT KONTROL
TORQUE CONTROL

100Lt

230bar
12L/min
5.5kw

1150kg

18

m16 class 10.9
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Suction filter
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boom pcs

B 475
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